
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 383269 raffaella@auditpeople.it raffaella malorgio yes lrX0x98ymRuRb7.

2 a.carrozzo@peoplechange.
it

Annamaria Carrozzo yes lrX0x9KtQHYIZ2.

3 cristinahiggins@yahoo.com Cristina Higgins yes lrX0x9NEQ8wBPD.

4 cristina.fanchetti@gmail.co
m

Cristina Fanchetti yes lrX0x99IPeUzo4.

5 elena@auditpeople.it Elena Cuscito yes lrX0x944bIzCvy.

6 morelli@studioares.net Massimo Morelli yes lrX0x9PaBUghRA.

7 privacy@reputationmanage
r.it

Giulia Villa yes lrX0x9JbYCcDK5.

8 monica.placani@conseagr
oup.com

Monica Placani yes lrX0x9xbuMcQAo.

9 sabrycosci@gmail.com Sabrina Cosci yes lrX0x9cFIzvWCp.

10 angela.laurino@beplano.it Angela Laurino yes lrX0x9DfwGl903.

11 stefano.bonetto@gmail.co
m

Stefano Bonetto yes lrX0x9OEdgZCek.

12 isabella.vingiano@studiom
ontemarano.it

Isabella Vingiano yes lrX0x9VNMEfuXs.

13 abettini@ecoconsult.it Alessandra Bettini yes lrX0x9k2imD2Y2.

14 denise.lopiparo@uniting.it Denise Lo Piparo yes lrX0x9BeWGDnp5.

15 emastronardi@ecoconsult.i
t

Emiliana Mastronardi yes lrX0x9KSPvRYjs.

 Signed By Audit People S.r.l. Società Benefit (segreteria@auditpeople.it) - TxHash : 38bAwfLMxQn7J3yxtl0DIgE_dlyG02Qk3-QPJqO_Be0. Date&time : 2023-07-06 03:59:04
Page 1/2



16 olivetti@seprim.it Nicola Olivetti yes lrX0x9FCntpkrh.

17 vikycast444@gmail.com Diana Scrob yes lrX0x9Pj0ZEAnL.

18 giorgia.camerata@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Camerata yes lrX0x9vTrwDD6O.

19 fbesco@gmail.com Francesca Besco yes lrX0x9Adv79r0V.

20 m.delia@gility.it Marilena D'Elia yes lrX0x9pyuWmHu2.

21 mariagiovanna.grisolia@cn
vv.it

Maria Giovanna Grisolia yes lrX0x9hV5nLjbb.

22 ioia.rocco@coachingroup.it Maria Rosa Rocco yes lrX0x9IWjjB6wc.
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